Your English TV Program

Starting 22 June 2015

00:00
00:15
00:30
00:45
01:00
01:15
01:30
01:45
02:00
02:15
02:30
02:45
03:00
OS5
03:30
03:45

04:00

04:15

04:30
04:45

05:00

05:15
05:30
05:45

06:00
06:15
06:30
06:45
07:00
07:15
07:30
07:45
08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

Interview

In Good Shape

Documentaries
and Reports

Sarah’s Music

Discover Germany

Documentaries
and Reports

Treasures of the World

Arts.21

Documentaries
and Reports

PopXport

Faith Matters/

Life Links™*

Tomorrow Today

Documentaries
and Reports

In Good Shape

PopXport

Euromaxx

Close up

Shift

Business

Kick off!*

Documentaries
and Reports

Business

Tomorrow Today

Close up

Shift

Euromaxx

Kick off!*

Global 3000

Documentaries
and Reports

Euromaxx

Kick off!*

Euromaxx

Documentaries
and Reports

Business

Drive it!

Close up

Shift

DW News (15 min.)
Business

Made in Germany

DW News (15 min.)

Documentaries
and Reports

DW News (30 min.)

Euromaxx

DW News (30 min.)

Drive it!

DW News (30 min.)

Made in Germany

Close up

Shift
DW News

Euromaxx

DW News

Discover Germany

DW News

Euromaxx

DW News

Documentaries
and Reports

DW News

Business

Made in Germany

DW News

Documentaries
and Reports

Business

Conflict Zone***

Documentaries
and Reports

Euromaxx

Tomorrow Today

Conflict Zone™*

DW News

Europe in Concert

Euromaxx

Focus on Europe

Euromaxx

Documentaries
and Reports

Business

Kick off!
Countdown*

Europe in Concert

Business

Quadriga

Documentaries
and Reports

Euromaxx

Kick off!
Countdown*

Quadriga

Documentaries
and Reports

Euromaxx

Kick off!
Countdown*

Euromaxx

Europe in Concert

Business

Faith Matters/
Life Links**

Documentaries
and Reports

www.dw.com/programguide

Reporter

Euromaxx

Documentaries
and Reports

Business

PopXport

Documentaries
and Reports

DW News (3 min.)

Reporter
Business

Global 3000

Interview
Business

Focus on Europe

DW News (3 min.)

World Stories

Documentaries
and Reports

Sarah’s Music
Europe in Concert

DW News (3 min.)

Discover Germany

Euromaxx

Faith Matters /
Life Links™

Euromaxx

DW News (3 min.)

Reporter
Documentaries
and Reports

Interview
Documentaries
and Reports

DW News (3 min.)

PopXport

Focus on Europe

Documentaries
and Reports

Reporter

Euromaxx

Sarah’s Music

Drive it!

Discover Germany

Arts.21

Documentaries
and Reports

Interview

Euromaxx

World Stories

Faith Matters /
Life Links™



13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15815
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
177580
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
2O
20:30
20:45
21:00
21:15
21:30
21:45
22:00
22:15
22:30
22:45

23:00
23:15
23:30
23:45

E English

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

Arts.21 Tomorrow Today
Drive it! Euromaxx
Documentaries Close up
and Reports
Shift
Discover Germany  Kick off!*
Tomorrow Today Global 3000
Close up Documentaries
and Reports
Shift
PopXport Euromaxx
Global 3000 Made in Germany
Discover Germany  Euromaxx
Kick off!* Drive it!

DW News

Made in Germany

DW News

Euromaxx

DW News

Documentaries
and Reports

DW News

Made in Germany

DW News

Conflict Zone™*

DW News

Documentaries
and Reports

DW News

Euromaxx

DW News

Conflict Zone*™*

DW News

Euromaxx

DW News

Focus on Europe

Conflict Zone™*

Euromaxx

DW News

Documentaries
and Reports

In Good Shape

Quadriga

DW News

Documentaries
and Reports

Euromaxx

Quadriga

Euromaxx

Kick off!
Countdown

Quadriga

Euromaxx

Documentaries
and Reports

Kick off!
Countdown*

Focus on Europe

Europe in Concert

Euromaxx

Focus on Europe

Euromaxx

PopXport

Reporter

Global 3000

World Stories

Euromaxx

Documentaries
and Reports

Europe in Concert

Reporter

PopXport

Sarah’s Music

In Good Shape

Documentaries
and Reports

Documentaries
and Reports

Reporter

Euromaxx

World Stories
Arts.21

Reporter

Euromaxx

Sarah’s Music

Faith Matters/
Life Links™

Interview

In Good Shape

Sarah’s Music

Euromaxx

Documentaries
and Reports

Documentaries
and Reports

Interview

Faith Matters/
Life Links**

World Stories
Arts.21

Europe in Concert

Documentaries
and Reports

Interview

Euromaxx

Sarah’s Music

Tomorrow Today

Interview

Euromaxx

World Stories
Global 3000

* different programming during seasonal break | ** twice a month Documentaries and Reports | *** starting 09 September 2015

All information may be subject to change | As of March 2015

www.dw.com



