

Your English TV Program Starting 22 June 2015

www.dw.com/programguide

	итс	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
	00:00				DW News				
_	00:15	Interview			DW News			Reporter	
Е	00:30	In Good Shape	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	
	00:45								
	01:00				DW News				
_	01:15	Documentaries	Close up	Documentaries	Documentaries	Documentaries	Europe in Concert	Documentaries	
Е	01:30	and Reports		and Reports	and Reports	and Reports		and Reports	
	01:45		Shift						
	02:00				DW News				
	02:15	Sarah's Music	Business	Business	Business	Business	Business	Business	
E	02:30	Discover Germany	Kick off!*	Drive it!	Made in Germany	Kick off!	Faith Matters/	PopXport	
	02:45					Countdown*	Life Links**		
	03:00				DW News				
	03:15	Documentaries	Documentaries	Close up	Documentaries	Europe in Concert	Documentaries	Documentaries	
Е	03:30	and Reports	and Reports		and Reports		and Reports	and Reports	
	03:45			Shift					
	04:00	DW News (3 min)							
		m Cal yay 11	n :	DW News (15 min.)	n .	n .	Reporter	Interview	
E	04.13	Treasures of the World		Business	Business	Business	Business	Business	
	04:30 04:45	Arts.21	Tomorrow Today	Made in Germany	Conflict Zone***	Quadriga	Global 3000	Focus on Europe	
		DW News (3 min.)							
	05:00			DW News (15 min.)			World Stories	Sarah's Music	
Е	05:15	Documentaries and Reports	Close up	Documentaries and Reports	Documentaries and Reports	Documentaries and Reports	Documentaries and Reports	Europe in Concert	
	05:30 05:45		Shift						
	06:00		Diffic				DW New	rs (3 min.)	
	06:15			DW News (30 min.)			Discover Germany	Faith Matters/	
E	06:30	PopXport	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	Life Links** Euromaxx	
	06:45	Горироге	Euroman	Euroman	Buromuna	Euromax	Euroman	Buroman	
		DW News (3 min.)							
	07:00			DW News (30 min.)			Reporter	Interview	
Ε	07:15	Faith Matters/	Kick off!*	Drive it!	Tomorrow Today	Kick off!	Documentaries and Reports	Documentaries and Reports	
	07:30	Life Links**	KICK OII:	Drive it:	Tollioffow Today	Countdown*	and reports	and reports	
	07:45						DIAI Mayo	s (3 min.)	
	08:00			DW News (30 min.)			PopXport Dw New	Discover Germany	
Ε	08:15	Tomorrow T- 1	Clabal 2000	Made in Comme	Conflict 7***	Ovadrica			
	08:30	Tomorrow Today	Global 3000	Made in Germany	Conflict Zone***	Quadriga	Focus on Europe	Arts.21	
	08:45								
	09:00	Dogumenter	Dogument	Class	DW News	Dogument	Dogumt-	Degues	
Ε	09:15	Documentaries and Reports	Documentaries and Reports	Close up	Europe in Concert	Documentaries and Reports	Documentaries and Reports	Documentaries and Reports	
	09:30			c1 :C					
	09:45			Shift					
	10:00			DW News			D t	T	
Ε	10:15	1.0.101	T.	P	P	P	Reporter	Interview	
	10:30	In Good Shape	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	
	10:45								
E	11:00			DW News					
	11:15						Sarah's Music	World Stories	
	11:30	PopXport	Kick off!*	Discover Germany	Focus on Europe	Kick off! Countdown*	Drive it!	Faith Matters / Life Links**	
	11:45					Countaown		LIIC LIIIKS	



	UTC	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY		
	12:00			DIMA						
Ε	12:15			DW News			Reporter	Interview		
	12:30	Arts.21	Tomorrow Today	Made in Germany	Conflict Zone***	Quadriga	Global 3000	In Good Shape		
	12:45									
E	13:00	DW News								
	13:15		-	m	-	-	World Stories	Sarah's Music		
	13:30	Drive it!	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	Euromaxx		
	13:45									
Ε	14:00							Documentaries		
	14:15					and Reports				
	14:30 14:45									
	15:00									
	15:15	Documentaries	Close up	Documentaries	DW News Documentaries	Documentaries	Europe in Concert	Documentaries		
Ε	15:30	and Reports	crose up	and Reports	and Reports	and Reports	zuropo in concert	and Reports		
	15:45		Shift							
	16:00									
	16:15			DW News			Reporter	Interview		
E	16:30	Discover Germany	Kick off!*	Made in Germany	In Good Shape	Kick off!	PopXport	Faith Matters/		
	16:45					Countdown*		Life Links**		
	17:00			DW News						
Ļ	17:15			Sarah's Music	World Stories					
Ε	17:30	Tomorrow Today	Global 3000	Conflict Zone***	Quadriga	Focus on Europe	In Good Shape	Arts.21		
	17:45									
	18:00									
Ε	18:15			Documentaries and Reports	Europe in Concert					
	18:30									
	18:45									
	19:00 19:15	Close up	Documentaries	Documentaries	DW News Documentaries	Europe in Concert	Documentaries	Documentaries		
Ε	19:30	сюс ир	and Reports	and Reports	and Reports	Europe III concert	and Reports	and Reports		
	19:45	Shift								
	20:00									
	20:15			Reporter	Interview					
Ε	20:30	PopXport	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	Euromaxx		
	20:45									
E	21:00									
	21:15			DW News			World Stories	Sarah's Music		
	21:30	Global 3000	Made in Germany	Conflict Zone***	Quadriga	Focus on Europe	Arts.21	Tomorrow Today		
	21:45									
Ε	22:00									
	22:15	D: -	n	DW News	l n	n	Reporter	Interview		
	22:30	Discover Germany	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	Euromaxx	Euromaxx		
	22:45									
Ε	23:00			DW News			Sarah's Music	World Stories		
	23:15	Kick off!*	Drive it!	Focus on Europe	Kick off!	PopXport	Faith Matters/	Global 3000		
	23:30	MCK OII:	Directt:	rocus on Europe	Countdown	ι ορλροιτ	Life Links**	Global 3000		
	23:45									